## STORMWATER QUALITY PERMIT CONTROL MEASURES COST OPINION WORKSHEET



Probable cost of the control measures (CM) required to ensure compliance with the Stormwater Quality Permit requirements

PROJECT NAME:	DATE:	
Westerly Filing No. 1 - Block 14 - Lots 13-21	2/15/2022	

CM No.	CONTROL MEASURES	UNIT	UNIT COST (includes installation)	QUANTITY	COST
1	Check Dam	LF	\$24.00	0	\$0.00
2	Compost Blanket	SF	\$0.36	0	\$0.00
3	Compost Filter Berm	LF	\$2.00	0	\$0.00
4	Concrete Washout	EA	\$100.00	1	\$100.00
5	Construction Fence	LF	\$2.00	0	\$0.00
6	Debris/Trash Control	HR	\$40.00	6	\$240.00
7	Dewatering	EA	\$600.00	0	\$0.00
8	Earth Dike/Diversion Swale	LF	\$1.60	0	\$0.00
9	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	\$5.00	0	\$0.00
10	Inlet Protection	LF	\$20.00	13	\$260.00
11	Lot Protection	EA	\$800.00	0	\$0.00
12	Pond Maint/Sed Removal	AC	\$1,000.00	0	\$0.00
13	Reinforced Check Dam	LF	\$36.00	0	\$0.00
14	Rock Socks	LF	\$10.00	16	\$160.00
15	Sediment Basin	EA	\$1,000.00	0	\$0.00
16	Sediment Control Log	LF	\$2.00	600	\$1,200.00
17	Seeding & Mulching*	AC	\$2,500.00	0.98	\$2,450.00
18	Silt Fence	LF	\$2.00	960	\$1,920.00
19	Stabilized Staging Area	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
20	Street Sweeping	LM	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
21	Surface Roughening	AC	\$600.00	0	\$0.00
22	<b>Temporary Outlet Protection</b>	EA	\$250.00	0	\$0.00
23	Vehicle Tracking Control	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
24	Others: Portable Toilet Protect	EA	\$350.00	1	\$350.00
25					\$0.00

\* Not required if included in Exhibit B Opinion of Probable Public Improvement Cost

Official Use Only	SU	JBTOTAL	\$8,680.00
SWQ Permit Number:	Contingency (15% of	\$1,302.00	
Approved by:			
Date:	TOTAL COST OF CMs	\$9,982.00	
·			